
3.50	  
2.50	  
4.50	  
	  

	  
4.50	  
4.95	  
5.49	  
1.95	  
2.99	  
6.25	  

	  
	  
2.95	  
5.95	  
2.95	  
4.50	  
5.50	  
4.95	  
	  
7.95	  

	  
7.50	  

	  
5.50	  
	  

  
        Great Khan Mongolian Grill offers one of the 

most ancient, revived, and traditional dining 
experiences.  We are known for our 
scrumptious, healthy, & fresh food, which you 
can CUSTOMIZE by choosing exactly what you 
would like for your meal.  Come and visit us 
today to discover how easy it is to have 
delicious & healthy food!  To quench your 
thirst, we have an array of your favorite 
beverages including a full service bar. 

 

Appetizers 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

    
 
 
 

From The Grill 
Lunch….$8.99	  
(11am	  till	  3PM)	  
Dinner….$10.99	  
Future	  Warrior….$5.99	  
(kids	  11	  &	  under,	  dine	  in	  only)	  
 

Step 1: Name your starch 
($2 extra for 2 starches) 

o Steamed	  Rice	  
o Fried	  Rice	  
o Brown	  Rice	  
o Italian	  Noodles	  
o Udon	  Noodles	  (thick	  round	  noodles)	  
o Tortillas  

Step 2: Choose your meat & seafood 
o Teriyaki	  Chicken	  
o Chicken	  
o Beef	  
o Pork	  
o Sausage	  
o Ham	  
o Shrimp	  

 
Step 3: Season your meat & seafood 

o Garlic	  Powder	  
o Chopped	  Onions	  
o Curry	  
o Lemon	  Pepper	  
o Seasoned	  Salt	  
o Garlic	  Salt	  
o Red	  Pepper	  
o Cajun	  

Step 4: Pick your veggies & fruits 
o Broccoli 
o Mushrooms	  
o Zucchini	  
o Yellow	  Squash	  
o Green	  Bell	  Pepper	  
o Green	  Beans	  
o Bamboo	  Shoots	  
o Beans	  Sprouts	  
o Carrots	  
o Celery	  
o Jalapenos	  
o Spinach	  (seasonal)	  	  

Step 5: Select your Sauce	  
o Garlic	  Sauce	  
o Teriyaki	  	  
o General	  Tso	  
o Hoisin	  
o Mongolian	  
o Garlic	  Water	  
o Sriracha	  

 
                 From Sushi Bar 
                  Nigiri        &      Sashimi 
               (2pc, w/rice)     (3pc, no rice) 
Tuna-‐Maguro…………………………………	  
Salmon-‐Sake………………………………….	  
Super	  White	  Tuna-‐Escolar……………..	  
Smoke	  Salmon………………………………	  
Red	  Snapper-‐Izumi	  Tai…………………..	  
Yellow	  Tail-‐Hamachi………………………	  
Shrimp-‐Ebi…………………………………….	  
Crab	  Stick-‐Kani………………………………	  
Eel-‐Unagi………………………………………	  

 
              Traditional Rolls 
                         (*Cooked) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

(From	  Kitchen)	  
1. Edamame…………………………………………..	  
2. Spring	  Rolls………………………………………..	  
3. Crab	  Puffs………………………………………….	  
Philadelphia	  cream	  cheese,	  diced	  crab	  meat	  &	  white	  
onions,	  wrapped	  in	  wonton	  skin,	  served	  with	  sweet	  &	  
sour	  sauce	  
4. Potstickers…………………………………………	  
5. Bacon	  Wrapped	  Shrimp……………………..	  
6. Fried	  Chicken	  Wings…………………………..	  
7. French	  Fries……………………………………….	  
8. Chicken	  Nuggets………………………………..	  
9. Lettuce	  Wrap……………………………………..	  
Diced	  white	  meat	  chicken,	  white	  onions,	  water	  
chestnuts,	  garlic,	  stir	  fried,	  served	  with	  fresh	  lettuce	  
&	  chef’s	  special	  sauce	  
10. Seaweed	  Salad…………………………………..	  
11. Buffalo	  Wings…………………………………....	  
12. Sweet	  Potato	  Fries…………………………….	  
13. Duck	  Tenders…………………………………….	  
14. Fried	  Calamari…………………………………...	  
15. Shrimp	  Tempura………………………………..	  

(From	  Sushi	  Bar)	  
16. Jalapeno	  &	  Crab…………………………………	  
Jalapeno	  skin	  stuffed	  with	  cream	  cheese	  &	  crab	  meat,	  
tempura	  fried,	  topped	  with	  spicy	  mayo	  sauce	  
17. Pepper	  Tuna	  Tataki……………………………	  
Lightly	  seared	  pepper	  tuna,	  sliced	  thin,	  served	  with	  
spicy	  ponzu	  sauce	  
18. Tri	  Fish	  &	  Japanese	  Chip…………………….	  

	  

o Tofu	  
o Eggs	  
o White	  Fish	  
o Calamari	  
o Crab	  Meat	  
o Crawfish	  (dinner	  only)	  
o Scallop	  (dinner	  only)	  

	  

o Lemon	  Pepper	  
o Basil	  Leaf	  
o Salt	  
o Pepper	  
o Olive	  Oil	  
o Sesame	  Oil	  

o Straw	  Mushrooms(dinner	  only)	  
o Baby	  Boc	  Choy(seasonal)	  
o Pineapples	  
o Water	  Chestnuts	  
o Potatoes	  
o Peas	  &	  Carrots	  
o Corn	  
o Cabbage	  
o White	  Onions	  
o Green	  Onions	  
o Snow	  Peas(seasonal)	  

o Dragon	  
o Orange	  
o Sesame	  Ginger	  
o Tiger	  
o Sweet	  &	  Sour	  
o Thai	  Sweet	  Chili	  

4.50	  
4.00	  
4.50	  
4.50	  
3.50	  
4.50	  
4.00	  
3.50	  
5.00	  

*California……………………......................	  
Philadelphia……………………...................	  
Crazy	  Roll…………………………………………..	  
Spicy	  tuna	  or	  spicy	  salmon,	  shrimp	  tempura,	  
avocado,	  wrapped	  in	  soy	  paper,	  topped	  with	  
eel	  sauce	  &	  spicy	  mayo	  sauce	  
Tuna	  Roll……………………………………………	  
Salmon	  Roll……………………………………….	  
*Cucumber	  Roll…………………………………	  
*	  Avocado	  Roll…………………………………..	  
*Vegetable	  Roll…………………………………	  
*Yellow	  Tail	  Roll………………………………..	  
*Shrimp	  Tempura	  Roll……………………….	  
*Eel	  Avocado	  Roll………………………………	  
*Eel	  Cucumber	  Roll……………………………	  
Spicy	  Tuna	  Roll………………………………….	  
Spicy	  Salmon	  Roll………………………………	  
Spicy	  Yellow	  Tail	  Roll…………………………	  
*Dynamite	  Roll………………………………….	  
Variety	  fish	  baked	  inside,	  topped	  with	  Japanese	  
pepper	  &	  spicy	  mayo	  

	  

Cut	  Roll/	  
	  

4.95	  
4.95	  
7.50	  
	  

	  
4.50	  
4.50	  
4.00	  
4.00	  
4.00	  
4.50	  
7.50	  
5.50	  
5.50	  
5.50	  
5.50	  
5.50	  
7.95	  

	  

Hand	  Roll	  
	  

4.00	  
4.95	  
	  
	  

	  
3.75	  
3.75	  
3.00	  
3.00	  
3.00	  
4.25	  
	  
4.75	  
4.75	  
4.75	  
4.75	  
4.75	  
	  



Special Rolls 
 (*Cooked) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Sushi Lunch Combo 
(11am-3pm Only) 

($1 for any substitution) 

Combo A…………………………………………….. 
California Roll 
4pc chef’s choice sushi 

Combo B……………………………………………. 
California Roll 
Vegetable Roll 
2pc chef’s choice sushi 

Combo C…………………………………………… 
Spicy Salmon Roll or Spicy Tuna Roll 
2 of chef’s choice Hand Roll 

Combo D…………………………………………… 
California Roll 
Tuna Roll 
Shrimp Tempura Roll 

Combo E……………………………………………. 
Crunch Roll 
3pc chef’s choice sashimi 
4pc chef’s choice sushi 

Combo F…………………………………………….. 
4 variety of chef’s choice sashimi (12pc) 

 
Desserts 

Mississippi Mud Pie…………………………………. 
Banana Split Pie……………………………………… 
Mile High Espresso Pie……………………………… 
Black Cherry Pie……………………………………… 
Vanilla Ice Cream…………………………………….. 

 
Beverages 

Drinks……………………………………….…………..1.99 
Coke, Diet Coke, Dr Pepper, Diet Dr Pepper, Root Beer,  
Lemonade, Sprite, Hi C, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea, or Hot Tea 

Flavor Oolong Tea (99¢ per refill)………………….2.50 
Mango, Raspberry, or Strawberry 

Flavor drink (99¢ per refill)…….……………………2.50 
Strawberry Lemonade, Shirley Temple, etc. 
 

 

 

 
Grill, Sushi, Spirits 

 
Dine In/ To Go/ Pick Up 

(Notify Us If You are a Vegetarian or Have Food Allergies) 
 

Tips Appreciated 
 

 
 

 
	  

*Shaggy	  Dog	  (8pc)……………………………………………………	  
Shrimp	  tempura	  inside,	  crab	  meat	  outside,	  spicy	  mayo,	  sriracha	  

*Spider	  Roll	  (5pc)…………………………………………………….	  
Soft	  shell	  crab,	  cucumber,	  avocado,	  massago	  

Rainbow	  Roll	  (8pc)……………………………………………………	  
Snow	  crab,	  avocado,	  cucumber,	  &	  assorted	  fish	  
*Dragon	  Roll	  (8pc)……………………………………………………	  
Crab	  meat,	  eel,	  avocado,	  cucumber,	  cream	  cheese,	  massago,	  Japanese	  
mayo,	  eel	  sauce	  

*Tiger	  Eye	  (5pc)……………………………………………………….	  
Smoked	  salmon,	  jalapeno,	  cream	  cheese,	  massago,	  wrapped	  in	  soy	  
paper	  

Mama	  Khan	  (8pc)…………………………………………………….	  
Snow	  crab,	  soft	  shell	  crab,	  &	  cream	  cheese	  inside,	  lightly	  fried,	  topped	  
w/	  spicy	  salmon,	  crunch,	  massago,	  spicy	  mayo,	  &	  eel	  sauce	  
Lake	  Charles	  Rolls	  (8pc)……………………………………………	  
Spicy	  tuna,	  snow	  crab,	  spicy	  mayo	  inside,	  smoke	  salmon,	  yellow	  tail,	  
shrimp,	  avocado,	  wasabi	  mayo,	  eel	  sauce,	  Japanese	  mayo	  

*Jumbo	  Crunch	  (5pc)……………………………………………….	  
Shrimp	  tempura,	  snow	  crab,	  avocado	  inside,	  topped	  with	  crunchy	  flakes	  
&	  eel	  sauce	  

*The	  Bomb	  (5pc)………………………………………………………	  
Smoke	  salmon,	  shrimp	  tempura,	  cream	  cheese,	  jalapeno,	  deep	  fried,	  eel	  
sauce	  

Nemo	  Roll	  (8pc)……………………………………………………….	  
Spicy	  tuna	  or	  spicy	  salmon,	  avocado	  inside,	  topped	  w/	  salmon	  &	  special	  
sauce	  

*Sky	  Diver	  (8pc)……………………………………………………….	  
Soft	  shell	  crab	  inside,	  topped	  w/	  eel,	  avocado,	  eel	  sauce,	  Japanese	  mayo	  

Phoenix	  Roll	  (8pc)…………………………………………………….	  
White	  fish	  tempura	  inside,	  topped	  w/	  salmon,	  avocado,	  eel	  sauce,	  spicy	  
mayo,	  Japanese	  mayo	  
*Caterpillar	  Roll	  (8pc)………………………………………………	  
Eel,	  shrimp	  inside,	  topped	  with	  avocado	  &	  eel	  sauce	  

Cherry	  Boston	  (8pc)…………………………………………………	  
Crab	  meat,	  white	  fish,	  avocado	  inside,	  topped	  with	  shrimp,	  crunchy	  
flakes,	  &	  eel	  sauce	  
Cajun	  Crawfish	  Roll	  (8pc)………………………………………….	  
Spicy	  crawfish	  tail	  inside,	  topped	  with	  spicy	  tuna,	  Japanese	  mayo	  &	  
caviar	  

	  
	  

10.95	  
	  

9.95	  
	  

11.95	  
	  

11.95	  
	  

8.95	  
	  
	  

13.95	  
	  

13.95	  

	  
11.95	  

	  
	  

10.95	  
	  
	  

11.95	  
	  
	  

11.25	  
	  

11.25	  
	  

	  

9.95	  
	  

11.95	  
	  

12.95	  
	  

There	  is	  a	  risk	  with	  consuming	  any	  raw	  animal	  protein.	  	  If	  you	  have	  any	  chronic	  
illness	  of	  liver,	  stomach,	  blood	  or	  immune	  disorders,	  you	  are	  at	  great	  risk	  from	  raw	  
protein	  ingredients,	  and	  you	  should	  eat	  them	  fully	  cooked.	  	  If	  you	  are	  not	  sure,	  

please	  consult	  your	  physician.	  
	  

$1	  more	  for	  any	  substitution	  
Menu	  item	  &	  prices	  are	  subject	  to	  change	  without	  notice	  

	  

5.95 
5.95 
5.95 
5.95 
2.99 

18%	  Gratuity	  maybe	  added	  to	  party	  of	  6	  or	  more	  

9.95	  
	  
	  

9.95	  
	  
	  
	  

9.95	  
	  
	  

12.25	  
	  
	  
	  

12.95	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

12.95	  
	  

Operating Hours: 
Mon – Thurs: 11AM – 9:30PM 

Fri – Sat: 11AM – 10PM 
Sun: 11AM – 9PM 

	  

Tel: 337-477-1377 
Fax: 337-474-3169 

www.greatkhangrill.com 
	  

HAPPY HOURS: 
SUSHI & SPIRITS 

MONDAY-THURSDAY: 2PM-5PM 
DINE IN ONLY 

NOT INCLUDING HOLIDAYS 

1740 W Prien Lake Rd. 
Lake Charles LA 70601 

In Front of Target 


